
TENTATIVE CALENDAR 2023-2024  
 MONTH DATE EVENTS 
 APRIL  
 
 

14.04.2023 (Friday) 
 
21.04.2023 (Friday) 
 
22.04.2023 (Saturday) 
29.04.2023 (Saturday) 

Ambedkar Jayanti 
Hindi Essay Competition ( VI to XII) 
Earth Day Celebration(Art Integrated Learning Activity) 

Group Discussion (IX – XII) 
Id-ul-Fitr Holiday 
Handwriting Competition ( I to V) 

 MAY 
 

05.05.2023 (Friday) 
06.05.2023 (Saturday) 
15.05.2023 (Monday) 
22.05.2023 (Monday) 

Buddha Purnima Holiday 
Singing Competition (IV – VIII) 
Summer Vacation ( I to VII) 
Summer Vacation  ( VIII to XII)  

 JUNE 
 

05.06.2023 (Monday) 
09.06.2023 (Saturday) 
 
12.06.2023(Monday) to 
16.06.2023 (Friday) 
 
17.06.2023 (Saturday) 
 
 
 
 
21.06.2023 (Wednesday) 
26.06.2023 (Monday) 
 
29.06.2023 (Thursday) 

  School Reopens 
  Creative Writing competition ( I to VII) 
  English Debate Competition ( VIII to XII) 
Value Education Week (I to V) 
 
 
Father’s Day Celebration (I to XI AIL Activities) 
  Mehandi Competition (XII Com) 
  Jewellery Making ( XII Sc) 
  Cookery Competition ( XII Arts) 
   
International Yoga Day 
Foundation Day Celebration 
(Recitation Competition) 
Id-ul-Zuha Holiday 

 JULY 
 

01.07.2023 (Saturday) 
08.07.2023 (Saturday) 
10.07.2023(Monday) to 
15.07.2023(Saturday) 
22.07.2023 (Saturday) 
28.07.2023 (Friday) 
29.07.2023 (Saturday) 
31.07.2023 (Monday) 

English Essay Competition 
Online I.T. Quiz Begins  
Art Integrated Learning Week (I to X) 
 
One Act Play Competition (IV to VIII) 
School Tree Day 
Muharram Holiday 
Hindi Elocution Competition (I – V) 

AUGUST  05.08.2023 (Saturday) 
15.08.2023 (Tuesday) 
30.08.2023 (Wednesday) 

English Elocution(I TO V) 
77th Independence Day Celebration 
Raksha Bandhan Holiday 
 

 SEPTEMBER 02.09.2023 (Saturday) 
05.09.2023(Tuesday) 
07.09.2023 (Thursday) 
08.09.2023(Friday) 
11.09.2023 (Monday) 

Dance Competition 
Teachers Day  
Janmashtami Holiday 
International Literacy Day 
Half Yearly Examination  
 

 OCTOBER 
 

02.10.2023 (Monday) 
 
10.10.2023 (Tuesday) 
11.10.2023 (Wednesday) 
20.10.2023(Friday) 
              to  
25.10.2023(Wednesday) 

26.10.2023 (Thursday) 
28.10.2023 (Saturday) 
31.10.2023 (Tuesday) to 
06.11.2023 (Monday) 

Online Quiz Competition on Gandhiji’s Life History 
Gandhi Jayanti Holiday 
World Mental Health Day 
International Day of a Girl Child 
 
Durga Puja Holiday  
 
School Reopens 
Drawing Competition ( I to XII) 
Vigilance Awareness Week & Rastriya Ekta Diwas 



NOVEMBER 
 

04.11.2023(Saturday) 
12.11.2023 (Sunday) 
to 
15.11.2023 (Wednesday)  
16.11.2023 (Thursday) 
20.11.2023 (Monday) 

 

21.11.2023(Tuesday) 
25.11.2023 (Saturday) 
27.11.2023 (Monday) 
28.11.2023 (Tuesday) to  
07.12.2023 (Thursday)  
 

Craft Competition, (Std-I to IX& XI) 
Diwali Holidays  
 
 
School Reopens  
Chhat Puja Holiday  
 
School Reopens 
Science Exhibition & Constitution Day 
Guru Nanak Jayanti Holiday 
Scholympic 2023 
 
 

DECEMBER 
 

01.12.2023 (Friday) 
02.12.2023 (Saturday) 
 
15.12.2023 (Friday) & 
16.12.2023 (Saturday) 
25.12.2023 (Monday) 
27.12.2023 (Wednesday) 

AIDS Day Celebration 
Poster Competition (IV to IX & XI) on Water 
Conservation & Management. 
Annual Function 
 
Christmas & Winter Vacation I to V begins 
Winter Vacation VI to XII begins 

JANUARY 
 

02.01.2024 (Tuesday) 
05.01.2024 (Friday)  to  
28.01.2024  (Sunday) 
08.01.2024(Monday) to 
13.01.2024(Saturday) 
12.01.2024 (Friday) 
26.01.2024 (Friday) 
 

School Reopens 
Road Safety Month 
 
Curiosity Quench – Library Week 
 
National Youth Day 
Republic Day Celebration 
 

FEBRUARY 05.02.2024(Saturday) 
 
06.02.2024 (Tuesday) 
 
 

National Science Day 
 
Yearly Examination Begins 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


